
Savignano 01 05 22 Epoca - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 918 CREDI G. 14:39.356
Tempo gara

1 2:03.139 16:52:29.424

2 2:06.812 16:54:36.236

3 2:04.018 16:56:40.254

4 2:05.735 16:58:45.989

5 2:06.887 17:00:52.876

6 2:06.457 17:02:59.333

7 2:06.308 17:05:05.641

 Po. 2 - # 147 RAVAGLIA M. + 04.447
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.790 16:52:28.075

2 2:03.900 16:54:31.975

3 2:06.500 16:56:38.475

4 2:06.575 16:58:45.050

5 2:07.309 17:00:52.359

6 2:05.867 17:02:58.226

7 2:11.862 17:05:10.088

 Po. 3 - # 23 ISEPPI M. + 15.624
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.789 16:52:27.074

2 2:04.543 16:54:31.617

3 2:07.878 16:56:39.495

4 2:09.746 16:58:49.241

5 2:10.825 17:01:00.066

6 2:10.640 17:03:10.706

7 2:10.559 17:05:21.265

 Po. 4 - # 60 CAVANDOLI B. + 1:13.013
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.201 16:52:35.486

2 2:13.794 16:54:49.280

3 2:15.592 16:57:04.872

4 2:16.551 16:59:21.423

5 2:18.127 17:01:39.550

6 2:18.761 17:03:58.311

7 2:20.343 17:06:18.654

 Po. 5 - # 184 GARDINI G. + 1:22.159
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.077 16:52:44.362

2 2:13.638 16:54:58.000

3 2:15.814 16:57:13.814

4 2:16.871 16:59:30.685

5 2:19.026 17:01:49.711

6 2:19.299 17:04:09.010

7 2:18.790 17:06:27.800

 Po. 6 - # 713 GIOVANELLI G. + 1:34.598
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.102 16:52:45.387

2 2:15.276 16:55:00.663

3 2:15.216 16:57:15.879

4 2:15.512 16:59:31.391

5 2:18.678 17:01:50.069

6 2:18.491 17:04:08.560

7 2:31.679 17:06:40.239

 Po. 7 - # 431 CURTI R. + 1:52.336
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.815 16:52:51.100

2 2:22.251 16:55:13.351

3 2:22.535 16:57:35.886

4 2:20.812 16:59:56.698

5 2:20.463 17:02:17.161

6 2:18.987 17:04:36.148

7 2:21.829 17:06:57.977

 Po. 8 - # 306 COLOMBINI S. + 1:54.264
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.269 16:52:48.554

2 2:22.503 16:55:11.057

3 2:19.568 16:57:30.625

4 2:19.821 16:59:50.446

5 2:24.290 17:02:14.736

6 2:22.482 17:04:37.218

7 2:22.687 17:06:59.905

 Po. 9 - # 811 BENUZZI G. + 1:57.402
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.677 16:52:47.962

2 2:22.676 16:55:10.638

3 2:22.275 16:57:32.913

4 2:22.653 16:59:55.566

5 2:23.015 17:02:18.581

6 2:21.049 17:04:39.630

7 2:23.413 17:07:03.043

 Po. 10 - # 961 PINI A. + 1:58.255
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.173 16:52:51.458

2 2:22.097 16:55:13.555

3 2:22.962 16:57:36.517

4 2:20.915 16:59:57.432

5 2:21.708 17:02:19.140

6 2:21.609 17:04:40.749

7 2:23.147 17:07:03.896

 Po. 11 - # 51 GALLINGANI G.+ 2:07.678
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.458 16:52:56.743

2 2:23.040 16:55:19.783

3 2:22.984 16:57:42.767

4 2:22.232 17:00:04.999

5 2:23.339 17:02:28.338

6 2:23.181 17:04:51.519

7 2:21.800 17:07:13.319

 Po. 12 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M.+ 2:08.601
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.954 16:52:59.239

2 2:24.356 16:55:23.595

3 2:22.391 16:57:45.986

4 2:23.090 17:00:09.076

5 2:22.596 17:02:31.672

6 2:21.965 17:04:53.637

7 2:20.605 17:07:14.242

 Po. 13 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 2:10.269
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.151 16:52:55.436

2 2:23.691 16:55:19.127

3 2:24.755 16:57:43.882

4 2:23.627 17:00:07.509

5 2:21.654 17:02:29.163

6 2:23.390 17:04:52.553

7 2:23.357 17:07:15.910

 Po. 14 - # 283 ZUCCARO P. + 2:20.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.196 16:52:54.481

2 2:23.912 16:55:18.393

3 2:24.023 16:57:42.416

4 2:26.216 17:00:08.632

5 2:26.876 17:02:35.508

6 2:26.167 17:05:01.675

7 2:23.969 17:07:25.644

 Po. 15 - # 286 BARACCANI G.+ 2:20.417
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.022 16:52:58.307

2 2:26.084 16:55:24.391

3 2:22.716 16:57:47.107

4 2:26.746 17:00:13.853

5 2:24.900 17:02:38.753

6 2:23.417 17:05:02.170

7 2:23.888 17:07:26.058

 Po. 16 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 2:22.144
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.445 16:52:57.730

2 2:24.874 16:55:22.604

3 2:23.164 16:57:45.768

4 2:28.106 17:00:13.874

5 2:28.284 17:02:42.158

6 2:21.911 17:05:04.069

7 2:23.716 17:07:27.785

 Po. 17 - # 309 CACCIAVELLANI P.+ 2:22.517
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.723 16:52:50.008

2 2:22.537 16:55:12.545

3 2:27.903 16:57:40.448

4 2:32.363 17:00:12.811

5 2:30.660 17:02:43.471

6 2:20.979 17:05:04.450

7 2:23.708 17:07:28.158

 Po. 18 - # 980 FIACCADORI M.+ 2:23.089
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.397 16:53:01.682

2 2:24.467 16:55:26.149

3 2:23.079 16:57:49.228

4 2:26.401 17:00:15.629

5 2:27.966 17:02:43.595

6 2:21.193 17:05:04.788

7 2:23.942 17:07:28.730

Fastest lap: 2:03.900 
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Savignano 01 05 22 Epoca - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 274 QUARANTA R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.637 16:52:55.922

2 2:25.422 16:55:21.344

3 2:23.301 16:57:44.645

4 2:27.756 17:00:12.401

5 2:30.857 17:02:43.258

6 2:36.710 17:05:19.968

 Po. 20 - # 441 MAROVELLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.494 16:52:57.779

2 2:25.122 16:55:22.901

3 2:27.277 16:57:50.178

4 2:24.341 17:00:14.519

5 2:45.778 17:03:00.297

6 2:27.896 17:05:28.193

 Po. 21 - # 155 CORNACCHIA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.191 16:53:22.476

2 2:42.301 16:56:04.777

3 2:34.736 16:58:39.513

4 2:41.210 17:01:20.723

5 2:34.522 17:03:55.245

6 2:36.829 17:06:32.074

 Po. 22 - # 515 CORNACCHIA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.395 16:53:10.680

2 2:41.768 16:55:52.448

3 2:42.608 16:58:35.056

4 2:43.363 17:01:18.419

5 2:38.826 17:03:57.245

6 2:37.233 17:06:34.478

 Po. 23 - # 13 SFORACCHI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.363 16:53:16.648

2 2:43.862 16:56:00.510

3 2:42.034 16:58:42.544

4 2:41.655 17:01:24.199

5 2:43.993 17:04:08.192

6 2:38.997 17:06:47.189

 Po. 24 - # 56 MORINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.657 16:53:08.942

2 2:42.251 16:55:51.193

3 2:42.575 16:58:33.768

4 2:48.769 17:01:22.537

5 2:45.566 17:04:08.103

6 2:44.483 17:06:52.586

 Po. 25 - # 11 GRAZIANI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:54.833 16:54:21.118

2 2:31.949 16:56:53.067

3 2:33.030 16:59:26.097

4 2:34.624 17:02:00.721

5 2:35.055 17:04:35.776

6 2:27.856 17:07:03.632

 Po. 26 - # 4 FIUMI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.633 16:53:21.918

2 2:50.645 16:56:12.563

3 2:50.321 16:59:02.884

4 3:02.853 17:02:05.737

5 3:10.134 17:05:15.871

 Po. 27 - # 119 VALANDRO E. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.215 16:53:20.500

2 2:50.123 16:56:10.623

3 4:10.030 17:00:20.653

4 3:14.160 17:03:34.813

5 3:23.627 17:06:58.440

 Po. 28 - # 610 GIGLIOLI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:23.584 16:53:49.869

2 3:23.492 16:57:13.361

3 3:33.072 17:00:46.433

4 3:27.314 17:04:13.747

5 3:20.679 17:07:34.426

 Po. 29 - # 881 FRANCHINI M. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.016 16:52:30.301

2 2:06.415 16:54:36.716

3 2:04.795 16:56:41.511

4 2:05.841 16:58:47.352

 Po. 30 - # 133 VACCARI O. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:55.753 16:53:22.038

2 2:41.303 16:56:03.341

3 2:43.051 16:58:46.392

Fastest lap: 2:03.900 
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